
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-A1251WF-02A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1.25mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle

 Description
 
                1x2P 2P 1 1.25mm 2 -25℃~+85℃ 1A Surface Mount，Right Angle SMD,P=1.25mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0837
                      	$ 0.42
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0736
                      	$ 3.68
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0685
                      	$ 10.28
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0647
                      	$ 32.35
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0543
                      	$ 108.60
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0528
                      	$ 211.20



 
              In Stock: 320
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  